Trucks & Trailers

Krone SZ / 20 FT Container Chassis / BPW

general

BpeHa Krone

NoakaTeropus KOHTeliHepHoe Lwaccu

licencePlate OP96FN

Fop nocTpoiikn 2009

firstRegistrationDate 18-05-2009

bodyColour black ST

- it s e e
generalCondition generalCondition.good

ID 10491




properties

massEmpty
payloadWeight
grossVehicleWeight
length

width

identificationVin

3.150kg
28.850kg
32.000kg
692cm
248cm

WKESZ000000453640



Krone SZ / 20 FT Container Chassis / BPW

equipment

numberOfAxles 2

accessories

e Air suspension
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